
YEAR 2020

Schedule WDA-133

Theory - 1 Day Practical - 2/3 Days Assessment (Theory & Practical)

05 Oct 20 (Mon) 06/07/08 Oct 20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 09 Oct  (Theory & Practical Assessment)
12 Oct 20  (Mon) 13/14/15 Oct  20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 16 Oct   (Theory & Practical Assessment)

19 Oct 20 (Mon 20/21/22 Oct 20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 23 Oct  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

Schedule WDA-134

Theory - 1 Day Practical - 2/3 Days Assessment (Theory & Practical)

02 Nov  20 (Mon) 03/04 Nov 20 (Tues/Weds) 05 Nov  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

09 Nov 20 (Mon) 10/11/12  Nov 20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 13 Nov  (Theory & Practical Assessment)
16 Nov 20 (Mon) 17/18/19 Nov 20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 20 Nov  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

Schedule WDA-135

Theory - 1 Day Practical - 2/3 Days Assessment (Theory & Practical)

01 Dec 20 (Mon) 02/03 Dec 20 (Tues/Weds) 04 Dec  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

07 Dec 20 (Mon) 08/09/10 Dec 20  (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 11 Dec  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

14 Dec 20 (Mon) 15/16/17 Dec 20 (Tues/Wed/Thurs) 18 Dec  (Theory & Practical Assessment)

Note        : UMW reserves the right to re-schedule the training programme without prior notice.


